
SYLLABUS SEGMENTATION 

SESSION: 2023-24 

GRADE- VI 

 

SUBJECT- ENGLISH 

BOOKS-  -  1. COMPACTA ADVANCED COURSE BOOK. (BRAJINDRA BOOK COMPANY) 

                     2.  BBC COMPACTA 

TERM-1 (April to September) 

COMPACTA ADVANCED COURSE BOOK 

 

UNIT – I (VALUES) 

Chapter – 1 Little Things 

Chapter – 2 Captain’s Courage 

Chapter  - 3 Panna Dhai  

Chapter – 4 Mistakes (Listening Skills - Only for Class Assessment) 

UNIT- II (PEOPLE) 

Chapter – 1  My Teacher, My Friend 

Chapter – 2  Simon, the Simpleton 

Chapter – 3  Sunita Williams 

Chapter – 4 Meet Mr. Samir(Listening Skills - Only for Class Assessment) 

UNIT – III (SCHOOL) 

Chapter – 1  School is Fun 

Chapter – 2  Swaminathan’s Exam 

Chapter – 3 An Insignificant Task 

Chapter – 4 Vacation’s Over (Listening Skills - Only for Class Assessment) 

 

LITERATURE READER  

Foreign Lands (R L Stevenson) 

Making Friends (Louisa May Alcott) 

 

BBC COMPACTA  

Module 1 - Reading 

 

Module 1 - Reading (Page No. 4 to 17) 

Module 2 - Writing  - I (Page No.42 to 55), Diary Entry (Page No. 56 to 70) 

Module 3 - Writing II -   Informal Letter (Page No. 90 to 105), Formal Letter (Letter to the Principal) (Page 

No 104 To 111) 

Module 4 - Writing III - Article (Page No. 130 to 145),  Speech (Page No. 146 to 157),  

Module 5 - Grammar I - Sentences , Nouns, Pronouns, Articles (Page No. 187 to 216),  Adjectives and Verbs 

(Page No. 217 to 238) 

Module 6 - Adverbs, Voice (Page No. 267 to 290), Speech (Page No. 291 to 310) 

Module 7 - A. Cloze (Gap Filling) (Page No. 346 to 351) B. Synonyms (Page No. 378 to 379), C. Editing (Page 

No. 352 to 363), D. Antonyms (Page No 380 to 381)  

              

MULTIPLE ASSESSMENT SYLLABUS:   

April  Chapter – 1 Little Things 

Grammar- Diary Entry, Noun, Sentences 

May Chapter – 2 Captain’s Courage 

Chapter  - 3 Panna Dhai  

Grammar- Notice Writing, Article Writing, Pronouns, Articles, Adjectives 



July Informal , Formal letter Writing, Unseen Passage 

CH- My Teacher, My Friend, Simon, The Simpleton 

Grammar- Verbs, Tenses, Adverbs 

Literature Reader: Foreign Lands (R L Stevenson) 

Aug Chapter – Sunita Williams 

Chapter - School is Fun 

Grammar - Voice, Reported Speech 

Literature Reader: Making Friends (Louisa May Alcott) 

 

 

 

TERM-2 (October to March) 

COMPACTA ADVANCED COURSE BOOK  

UNIT –IV (BIRDS & ANIMALS) 

Chapter – 1 Caterpillar 

Chapter – 2 The Eagle and The Baby Bird 

Chapter – 3 The Musical Donkey 

Chapter – 4  Trunks & Plumes (Listening Skills - Only for Class Assessment) 

Chapter – 5 Keep Our Surrounding Clean 

Chapter – 6 Safe Diwali, Happy Diwali 

Chapter – 7 Tree by Tree by Tree! 

Chapter – 8  Global Warming (Listening Skills - Only for Class Assessment)  

 

 

LITERATURE READER  

Uncle Podger Hangs a Picture (Jerome K Jerome) 

The Gift of the Magi (O Henry) 

 

BBC COMPACTA  

Module 1 - Reading (Page No. 18 to 40) 

Module 2 - Writing -I (Page No. 71 to 88) 

Module 3 - Writing -II  Formal Letter (Letter to the Editor) (Page No. 112 to 120), E-Mail (Page No. 121 to 

128) 

Module 4 - Writing -III Debate (Page No. 158 to 167), Short Story (Page No. 168 to 184) 

Module 5 - Grammar - I  Tenses  (Page No. 239 to 264) 

Module 6 - Grammar - II Prepositions, Conjunctions, Phrases, Clauses and Sentence Types, Modals (Page No. 

311 to 344) 

Module 7 - A. Sentence Reordering, Dialogue Completion (Page No. 364 to 373) 

                   B. Idioms And Phrases, Homophones (Page No. 382 to 385) 

                   C. Paragraph Completion (Page No. 374 to 376) 

                   D. Analogies, One Word Substitution, Spelling (Page No. 386 to 424) 

 

MULTIPLE ASSESSMENT SYLLABUS:   

October Chapter – 1 Caterpillar 

Chapter – 2 The Eagle and The Baby Bird 

Grammar- Models, Cloze, Editing 

Literature- Uncle Podger Hangs a Picture 

November Chapter – 3  The Musical Donkey 

Chapter – 4   Trunks & plumes (Listening) 

Grammar- Editing(Omissions), Sentence Recording 

Writing- Debate 



December Chapter – 5  Keep our Surrounding Clean 

Chapter – 6  Safe Diwali, Happy Diwali 

Grammar- Dialogue Completion, Synonyms 

Writing- Short Story 

Literature Reader: Uncle Podger Hangs a Picture (Jerome K Jerome) 

January Chapter – 7  Tree by Tree by Tree! 

Chapter – 8   Global Warming (Listening)  

Grammar- Antonyms, Idioms and Phrases 

Reading- Unseen Passage  

Literature Reader: The Gift of the Magi. 

 

 

SUBJECT- PUNJABI 

ਪੁਸਤਕ ਾਂ-   ਕਕਲਕ ਰੀ ਪ ਠ-ਪੁਸਤਕ-5 

ਪਰਮਵੀਰ ਪੰਜ ਬੀ ਕਵਆਕਰਨ ਅਤੇ ਕਲਖਣ ਕਲ  – 5 

ਪਰੀਕਖਆ-1 ( ਅਪਰੈਲ – ਸਤੰਬਰ) 

ਪਾਠ – 1  ਮੇਰਾ ਵੱਸਦਾ ਦੇਸ ਪੰਜਾਬ  ਰਹ ੇ

ਪਾਠ– 2  ਮਹਾਰਾਜ ਦਾ ਨਿਆਂ 

ਪਾਠ – 3  ਇੱਕ ਡੱਬੀ ਨਵੱਚ ਬੱਤੀ ਦਾਣੇ 

ਪਾਠ– 4    ਪਰਉਪਕਾਰ 

ਪਾਠ– 5    ਸੱਚੀ ਨਮੱਤਰਤਾ 

ਪਾਠ– 6    ਧਰਤੀ ਦਾ ਸਵਰਗ–ਕਸ਼ਮੀਰ 

ਪਾਠ– 7    ਬਾਰਾਂਮਾਹਾ 

ਪਾਠ– 8    ਮੂਰਖ ਰਾਜਾ 

ਕਵਆਕਰਨ–ਭਾਸ਼ਾ , ਨਵਆਕਰਿ , ਨ ੰਗ , ਨਵਸ਼ੇਸ਼ਣ , ਿਾਂਵ , ਨਵਰੋਧੀ ਸ਼ਬਦ, ਵਚਿ ਬੋਧ ,  ਗਾਂ ਅਤੇ  ਗਾਂਖਰ , ਵਰਿਮਾ ਾ ਅਤੇ 

ਨ ਪੀ , ਨਕਨਰਆ , ਸਮਾਿਾਰਥਕ ਸ਼ਬਦ,  ਨਚੱਤਰ ਵਰਣਿ 

 

ਕਲਖਣ ਕਲ –  ੇਖ, ਨਬਿੈ ਪੱਤਰ/ ਨਚੱਠੀ ਪੱਤਰ, ਕਹਾਣੀ ਰਚਿਾ  

ਮਮਮਮਮਮਮ ਸਲੇਬਸ  

ਅਪਰੈ  ਪਾਠ 1 ਮੇਰਾ ਵੱਸਦਾ ਦੇਸ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਰਹ ੇ

ਪਾਠ 2 ਮਹਾਰਾਜ ਦਾ ਨਿਆਂ 

ਨਵਆਕਰਿ  ਨ ੰਗ 

ਮਈ ਪਾਠ 3 ਇੱਕ ਡੱਬੀ ਿਵੱਚ ਬੱਤੀ ਦਾਣੇ 

ਪਾਠ 4 ਪਰਉਪਕਾਰ 

ਨਵਆਕਰਿ -- ਨਵਰੋਧੀ ਸ਼ਬਦ 

ਜੁ ਾਈ ਪਾਠ 5 ਸੱਚੀ ਨਮੱਤਰਤਾ 

ਪਾਠ 6 ਧਰਤੀ ਦਾ ਸਵਰਗ – ਕਸ਼ਮੀਰ 

ਨਵਆਕਰਿ – ਵਰਿਮਾ ਾ ਅਤੇ ਨ ਪੀ 

ਅਗਸਤ ਪਾਠ – 7 ਬਾਰਾਂਮਾਹਾ 

ਪਾਠ – 8 ਮੂਰਖ  ਰਾਜਾ 

ਨਵਆਕਰਿ - ਸਮਾਿਾਰਥਕ ਸ਼ਬਦ 

 

ਚਰਨ  ਪਰੀਕਖਆ– 2 (ਅਕਤੂਬਰ–ਮਮਮਮ ) 

ਪਾਠ– 9 ਅੰਬਾਂ ਦੇ ਰੁੱਖ 



ਪਾਠ– 10 ਭਾਸ਼ਾ 

ਪਾਠ– 11 ਨਿੰਬੂ ਵਾ ੀ ਖੀਰ 

ਪਾਠ– 12 ਟਟੀਹਰੀ 

ਪਾਠ– 13 ਨਹੰਮਤ ਦਾ ਪੱ ਾ 

ਪਾਠ – 14 ਨਸਆਣਾ ਖੋਤਾ 

ਪਾਠ– 15 ਖੰਡ ਅਤੇ ਗੁੜ 

ਪਾਠ– 16 ਬਾਪ ੂਦੀ ਘੋੜੀ 

ਕਵਆਕਰਨ –ਸ਼ਬਦ ਬੋਧ ਅਤੇ ਸ਼ਬਦ ਰਚਿਾ, ਸ਼ਬਦ ਜੋੜ ,ਵਚਿ , ਕਾ  , ਪੜਿਾਂਵ, ਨਕਨਰਆ ਨਵਸ਼ੇਸ਼ਣ , ਵਾਕ ਬੋਧ , ਬਹਤੁੇ ਸ਼ਬਦਾਂ ਦੀ 

ਥਾਂ ਇੱਕ ਸ਼ਬਦ , ਮੁਹਾਵਰੇ (1 – 67) , ਨਚੱਤਰ ਵਰਣਿ 

ਕਲਖਣ ਕਲ :-  ੇਖ, ਨਬਿੈ ਪੱਤਰ, ਨਚੱਠੀ ਪੱਤਰ, ਕਹਾਣੀ ਰਚਿਾ  

ਮਮਮਮਮਮਮ ਸਲੇਬਸ  

ਅਕਤੂਬਰ ਪਾਠ – 9 ਅੰਬਾਂ ਦੇ ਰੁੱਖ 

ਪਾਠ – 10 ਭਾਸ਼ਾ 

ਕਵਆਕਰਨ --- ਬਹਤੁੇ ਸ਼ਬਦਾਂ ਦੀ ਥਾਂ ਇੱੁਕ ਸ਼ਬਦ 

ਿਵੰਬਰ ਪਾਠ – 11 ਨਿੰਬੂ ਵਾ ੀ ਖੀਰ 

ਪਾਠ – 12 ਟਟੀਹਰੀ 

ਕਵਆਕਰਨ -- ਕਾ  , ਪ੍ੜਿਾਂਵ 

ਦਸੰਬਰ ਪਾਠ – 13 ਨਹੰਮਤ ਦਾ ਪੱ ਾ 

ਪਾਠ – 14 ਨਸਆਣਾ ਖੋਤਾ 

ਕਵਆਕਰਨ – ਨਕਨਰਆ ਨਵਸ਼ੇਸ਼ਣ 

ਜਿਵਰੀ ਪਾਠ – 15 ਖੰਡ ਅਤ ੇਗੁੜ 

ਪਾਠ – 16 ਬਾਪ ੂਦੀ ਘੋੜੀ 

ਕਵਆਕਰਨ – ਮੁਹਾਵਰ ੇ

 

SUBJECT- HINDI 

BOOKS -1 ह िंदी पाठमाला (मधुप) 

       2 व्याकरण(व्याकरण वाहिका) 

TERM-1 (April to September) 

ह िंदी पाठमाला (मधुप ) 

1 .जीवन 

2 . तीर्थ ततलोतनया  

3 .अकलमंद तिल्ली  

4 .मैत्री – गांन 

5 .वह देश कौन सा है  

6 .िातूनी  

7.राजा  

8 .लाल जूता 

9 . दुतनया से परे दुतनया  

 

व्याकरण 

1 .भाषा तलतप और व्याकरण  



2 .वणथ तवचार 

3. संति  

4 .शब्द –तवचार 

5 .शब्द भंडार 

6 . शब्द तनमाथण 

7 . संज्ञा 

8 . संज्ञा के तवकार 

 

अपहठत गद्ािंश 

 

लेखन कला 

अनुचे्छद एवं तनिंि लेखन 

पत्र लेखन 

MULTIPLE ASSESSMENT SYLLABUS:   

                 ह िंदी पाठमाला (मधुप ) व्याकरण 

अपै्रल   1 .जीवन 

2 . तीर्थ ततलोतनया 

1 .भाषा तलतप और व्याकरण  

2 .वणथ तवचार 

मई 3 .अकलमंद तिल्ली  

4 .मैत्री – गांन 

5 .वह देश कौन सा है  

3. संति  

4 .शब्द –तवचार 

 

अनुचे्छद लेखन 

 

जजजज

ज  

6 .िातूनी  

7.राजा  

5 .शब्द भंडार 

6 . शब्द तनमाथण 

तनिंि लेखन 

अगस्त 8 .लाल जूता 

9 . दुतनया से परे दुतनया 

7 . संज्ञा 

8 . संज्ञा के तवकार 

9. अपतित गद्ांश 

पत्र लेखन 

TERM-2 (October to March) 

ह िंदी पाठमाला (मधुप ) 

10 .शहीदो ंके पत्र  

11 .तगररिर की कंुडतलयां 

12 . मुकदमा हवा पानी का  



13 .होतशयार  

I4 .िारहमासा  

15 .और वे फकीर िन गए 

16 . खाने की इच्छा  

17 . दयाथनूर 

18 . कृष्ण की चेतावनी 

 

व्याकरण 

9 . सवथनाम 

10 . तवशेषण 

11 . तिया 

12 .काल 

13. अव्यय 

14 . वाक्य   

15 .तवराम तचन्ह 

16 . मुहावरे एवं लोकोक्तियां 

अपहठत गद्ािंश 

लेखन कला 

 डायरी लेखन 

कतवता लेखन एवं संवाद लेखन 

MULTIPLE ASSESSMENT SYLLABUS:   

                   ह िंदी पाठमाला (मधुप ) व्याकरण 

अकू्टिर  10 .शहीदो ंके पत्र  

11 .तगररिर की कंुडतलयां 

 

9 . सवथनाम 

10 . तवशेषण 

डायरी लेखन 

नविंर 12 . मुकदमा हवा पानी का  

13 .होतशयार  

11 . तिया 

12 .काल 

13. अव्यय 

कतवता लेखन 

 तदसिंर I4 .िारहमासा  

15 .और वे फकीर िन गए 

16 . खाने की इच्छा  

 

 

14 . वाक्य   

15 .तवराम तचन्ह 

संवाद लेखन 



जनवरी 17 . दयाथनूर 

18 . कृष्ण की चेतावनी 

अपतित गद्ांश 

 

16 . मुहावरे एवं लोकोक्तिया 

 

SUBJECT- MATHEMATICS 

BOOK– RATNA SAGAR ( A TEXTBOOK OF MATHEMATICS 6) 

  

TERM-1 (April to September) 

Chapter 1- Knowing Our Numbers 

Chapter 2- Whole Numbers  

Chapter 3- Playing with Numbers  

Chapter 4- Basic Geometric Concepts  

Chapter 5- Understanding Elementary Shapes  

Chapter 6- Integers  

Chapter 7- Fractions 

 

MULTIPLE ASSESSMENT SYLLABUS:   

April Chapter 1- Knowing Our Numbers 

May Chapter 2- Whole Numbers  

Chapter 3- Playing with Numbers  

July Chapter 4- Basic Geometric Concepts 

Chapter 5- Understanding Elementary Shapes  

Aug Chapter 6- Integers  

Chapter 7- Fractions 

 

TERM-2 (October to March) 

Chapter 8- Decimals 

Chapter 9- Data Handling  

Chapter 10- Mensuration  

Chapter 11- Introduction to Algebra  

Chapter 12- Ratio, Proportion and Unitary Method  

Chapter 13- Symmetry   

Chapter 14- Practical Geometry  

MULTIPLE ASSESSMENT SYLLABUS:   

October Chapter 8- Decimals 

Chapter 9- Data Handling  

November Chapter 10- Mensuration  

Chapter 11- Introduction to Algebra  

December Chapter 12- Ratio, Proportion and Unitary Method  

January Chapter 13- Symmetry   

Chapter 14- Practical Geometry  

 

SUBJECT - SCIENCE 

BOOK – LIVING SCIENCE 6 (RATNA SAGAR) 

TERM-1 (April to September) 

 

Chapter 1- Sources of Food  

Chapter 2- Components of Food  



Chapter 3- Fibre to Fabric 

Chapter 4- Sorting Materials into Groups 

Chapter 5- Separation of Substances 

Chapter 6- Changes Around Us 

Chapter 7- Living and Non Living Things 

Chapter 8- Getting to Know Plants 

 

MULTIPLE ASSESSMENT SYLLABUS:   

April Chapter 1- Sources of Food  

Chapter 2- Components of Food  

May Chapter 3- Fibre to Fabric 

Chapter 4- Sorting Materials into Groups 

July Chapter 5- Separation of Substances 

Chapter 6- Changes Around Us 

Aug Chapter 7- Living and Non Living Things 

Chapter 8- Getting to Know Plants 

 

TERM-2 (October to March) 

Chapter 9 - The Body and its Movements 

Chapter 10 - Living Organisms and their Surroundings 

Chapter 11- Measurement and Motion  

Chapter 12- Light, Shadows and Reflections 

Chapter 13- Electricity and Circuits  

Chapter 14 - Fun with Magnets 

Chapter 15 - Water 

Chapter 16 - Air Around Us 

Chapter 17- Garbage In, Garbage Out 

MULTIPLE ASSESSMENT SYLLABUS:   

October Chapter 9-The Body and its Movements 

Chapter 10- Living Organisms and their Surroundings 

November Chapter 11- Measurement and Motion  

Chapter 12- Light, Shadows and Reflections 

Chapter 13-Electricity and Circuits 

December Chapter 14- Fun with Magnets 

Chapter 15- Water 

January Chapter 16- Air Around Us 

Chapter 17- Garbage In, Garbage Out 

 

SUBJECT- SOCIAL SCIENCE 

BOOK- 1. LANDMARK INTEGRATED SOCIAL SCIENCES (OXFORD SCHOOL EDUCATION) 

  

TERM-1 (April to September) 

HISTORY  

Chapter 1- What, How and When?  

Chapter 2- The Earliest Societies  

Chapter 3- The Seeds of A Revolution  

Chapter 4- The Birth of A Civilization 

Chapter 5- The Vedic Age  

Chapter 6- The Age of Empires and Assemblies 

 

GEOGRAPHY 



Chapter 13- The Earth in the Solar System 

Chapter 14- The Global – Latitudes and Longitudes  

Chapter 15- Rotation and Revolution 

Chapter 16- Maps and Map Reading  

Chapter 17- The Realms of the Earth  

 

SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE 

Chapter 23- Understanding Diversity  

Chapter 24- Prejudice, Discrimination and Inequality 

Chapter 25- What Is Government? 

Chapter 26- Essence of Democracy  

Chapter 27- Local Self Government 

MULTIPLE ASSESSMENT SYLLABUS:     

     

MONTH                  

HISTORY GEOGRAPHY 

 

SOCIAL AND 

POLITICAL LIFE 

April Chapter 1- What, How and 

When?  

Chapter 2- The Earliest Societies  

Chapter 13- The Earth in the 

Solar System 

 

 

May Chapter 3- The Seeds of A 

Revolution  

Chapter 14- The Global – 

Latitudes and Longitudes  

Chapter 24- Prejudice, 

Discrimination and Inequality 

July Chapter 4- The Birth of A 

Civilization  

Chapter 16- Maps and Map 

Reading  

Chapter 25- What Is 

Government? 

Aug Chapter 5- The Vedic Age  

 

Chapter 17- The Realms of 

the Earth 

Chapter 26- Essence of 

Democracy  

 

TERM-2 (October to March) 

HISTORY 

Chapter 7- New Ideas and New Religions  

Chapter 8- The First Empire: The Mauryas 

Chapter 9- The Second Urbanization   

Chapter 10- Reaching Out to Distant Lands  

Chapter 11- India from the 4th Century CE to the 7th Century CE 

Chapter 12- Flowering of Culture and Science  

 

GEOGRAPHY 

Chapter 18- Continents and Oceans  

Chapter 19- Major Relief Features of the World  

Chapter 20- India- Physical Features 

Chapter 21- Climate of India  

Chapter 22- Natural Vegetation and Wildlife  

  

SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE 

Chapter 28- Urban Local Self-Government  

Chapter 29- Rural Administration  

Chapter 30- Rural Livelihoods  

Chapter 31- Urban Livelihoods  

 

MULTIPLE ASSESSMENT SYLLABUS:   

MONTH HISTORY GEOGRAPHY SOCIAL AND 

POLITICAL LIFE 



 

October Chapter 8- The First Empire: The 

Mauryas 

 

Chapter 18- Continents and 

Oceans 

Chapter 28- Urban Local 

Self-Government  

 

November Chapter 10- Reaching Out to 

Distant 

 

Chapter 19- Major Relief 

Features of the World  

 

Chapter 29- Rural 

Administration 

December Chapter 11- India from the 4th  

Century CE to the 7th Century CE 

 

Chapter 20- India- Physical 

Features 

 

Chapter 30- Rural 

Livelihoods 

January Chapter 12- Flowering of Culture 

and Science  

Chapter 22- Natural 

Vegetation and WildLife  

 

Chapter 31- Urban 

Livelihoods  

 

 

 

GRADED SUBJECTS 

SUBJECT- COMPUTER 

BOOK– IT VISION (AVARTAN) 

 

TERM-1 (April to September) 

Chapter 1- Computer Language 

Chapter 2- Working in Excel 

Chapter 3- Formulas and Functions in Excel 

Chapter 4- Introduction in Flash CS6 

Chapter 5- Working in Flash CS6 

TERM-2 (October to March) 

Chapter 6- Algorithm and Flowchart  

Chapter 7- HTML5 

Chapter 8-The Internet 

Chapter9- Cyber Threats and Security 

 

 

 

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 

BOOK: NEO HUB GK 6 

 

TERM-1 (April to September) 

 

1.Useful Crops 

2.Unique Plants 

3.Carnivorous Plants 

4.Animals Quiz 

5. Dinosaurs 

6.Animals-Fable and Fact 

7. Save Them 

8. Unique Architectures. 

9.Tallest Building 

10. Famous Bridges. 

11. Sacred Places. 

12. Cities of the World. 

13.Explorers and Travellers. 



14.Freedom Movement. 

15.Government and Defence of India. 

16.Constitution Of India. 

17.Traditional Outfits Attires. 

18.National Parks. 

19.Famous Gardens. 

20.Spellings. 

21.Proverbs. 

22. Nobel Prize in Literature. 

23.Moral of the Stories. 

24.The Cartoon World. 

25.Famous Quotations. 

26.Literary. 

27.Books and Authors. 

 

Term-2 (October To March) 

28.Great Scientists. 

29.Space Research. 

30.Gadgets in Everyday Life. 

31.Measure with Instruments. 

32.Science Sense. 

33.Science Facts. 

34.Diseases 

35.Games in India. 

36. Sports Name 

37. Cricket Quiz 

38.International Sports 

39. Extreme Sports. 

40. Sports Records and Awards. 

41. Sportspersons. 

42. Olympics 

43. Think Fast 

44. Play Sudoku 

45.Number Magic 

46.Verbal Reasoning. 

47. Classification 

48. Check Your Maths. 

49. Right to Riddles. 

50. Mental Ability. 

51.Strain Your Brain. 

52. Ancient India 

53.Computer Quiz 

54. Homophones 

55. World Facts 

56. Chemical Bondings. 

57. Pride and Pleasures 

  

 


